
COTRANSA - Key  Contact Details
Physical address:

MADRID (HEAD OFFICE)
Avda Central, Parcela 2.5, Naves 1 y 3.
28042 Centro de carga aerea Marid-Barajas
Madrid (SPAIN)

Tel:  +34 917 46 06 80
Fax: +34 913 93 74 71
E-Mail:  cotransa@cotransa.com
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Chairman / CEO Mr. Pedro Gonzalez
E-mail p.gonzalez@cotransa.com

General Manager Mr. Rolando Martinez
E-mail martinez.rolando@cotransa.com

Accounting Manager Mr. Jorge Gonzalez
E-mail jorge.gonzalez@cotransa.com

Air Freight Imports Mr. Javier Barreno
E-mail javier.barreno@cotransa.com

Air Freight Imports Ms. Sagrario Pérez
E-mail perez.sagrario@cotransa.com

Air Freight Imports Ms. Eva Martín
E-mail eva.martín@cotransa.com

Air Freight Exports Ms. Claudia Ivette
E-mail claudia.ivette@cotransa.com

Air Freight Exports Ms. Cristina Gutierrez
E-mail gutierrez.cristina@cotransa.com

Air Freight Exports Mr. Fernando Ortega
E-mail fortega@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Ms. Soraya Trujillo
E-mail trujillo.soraya@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Ms. Laura Rojas
E-mail rojas.laura@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Ms. Natalia Vazquez
E-mail natalia.vazquez@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Cuba Mr. Fernando Izquierdo
E-mail fernando.izquierdo@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Cuba Mr. Francisco Javier García
E-mail francisco.j.garcia@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Cuba Ms. Raquel Blanco
E-mail blanco.raquel@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Import Manager Mr. Rafael Martinez
E-mail rafael.martinez@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Imports Ms. Silvia Pastor
E-mail silvia.pastor@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Imports / Trucking Department Ms. Maria Ortega
E-mail maria.ortega@cotransa.com

Projects Department Manager Ms. Braulia Sanchez
E-mail lia.sanchez@cotransa.com

Projects Department Manager Ms. Isabel Alvarez
E-mail ialvarez@cotransa.com

Customs Department Manager Mr. Carlos Ramirez
E-mail ramirez.carlos@cotransa.com

Courier Department Mr. Jose Ramón López
E-mail jramon.lopez@cotransa.com

Overseas  Accounts Ms. Cristina Castro

E-mail cristina.castro@cotransa.com

Inside Sales Ms. Arancha Ontiveros
E-mail aontiveros@cotransa.com
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BARCELONA BRANCH
C/Comte Borrell, 26-28 Entresuelo 3º y 4º
08015 Barcelona (SPAIN)

Tel:  +34  934 78 09 08
Fax: +34  934 78 16 45
E-Mail:  cotransa-bcn@cotransa.com
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Branch Manager Mr. Joan Dages
E-mail joan.dages@cotransa.com

Overseas Director Mr. Pere Novell
E-mail novell.pere@cotransa.com

Air Freight Manager Mr. Luis Quiles
E-mail quiles.luis@cotransa.com

Air Freight Imports Ms. Trini Sanchez
E-mail trini.sanchez@cotransa.com

Air Freight Exports Ms. Patricia Vargas
E-mail patricia.vargas@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Export Manager Ms. Clara Carrillo
E-mail clara.carrillo@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Ms. Arancha Sánchez
E-mail arancha.sanchez@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Ms. Raquel Clemente
E-mail raquel.clemente@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Exports Mr. Javier Palacios
E-mail javier.palacios@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Import Manager Ms.  Joana Sancho
E-mail joana.sancho@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Imports Ms.  Almudena Robles
E-mail almudena.robles@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Imports Ms.  Elisenda Macarro
E-mail elisenda.macarro@cotransa.com

Trucking Department Ms. Maria Lopez
E-mail maria.lopez@cotransa.com

Customs Department Ms. Enrique García
E-mail enrique.garcia@cotrasnsa.com

Customs Department Ms.Montse Fraile
E-mail montse.fraile@cotrasnsa.com

Sales Manager Mr. Gerard Cabanes
E-mail gerard.cabanes@cotransa.com
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VALENCIA BRANCH
Plaza de la Armada Española, 2 – 2ª planta
46011 Valencia (SPAIN)

Tel:  +34  963 164 530
Fax: +34  963 677 224 
E-Mail:  cotransa-vlc@cotransa.com
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Branch Manager Mr. Javier Boluda
E-mail javier.boluda@cotransa.com

Business Development Manager Mr. Raúl Fornás
E-mail fornas.raul@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Import Ms.  Elisabeth Abalos
E-mail elisabeth.abalos@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Export Ms. Juani Ortega
E-mail juaniortega@cotransa.com 

Ocean Freight Export Ms. María José Rubio
E-mail mjose.rubio@cotransa.com

Air Freight Manager Mr. Jose Valero
E-mail valero.jose@cotransa.com

Air Freight Department Ms. Ana Chust
E-mail ana.chust@cotransa.com

Air Freight Department Ms. Abril Escobar
E-mail abril.escobar@cotransa.com

Customs Department Mr. Jose Mocholi
E-mail jose.mocholi@cotransa.com

Sales Department Ms. Beatriz Company

E-mail beatriz.company@cotransa.com
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ALICANTE BRANCH
Avda. del Doctor Ramón y Cajal, 13 - Esc. 1 - Entreplanta 1
03003  Alicante (SPAIN)

Tel:  +34  965 288 220 
Tel: +34 965 932 351
Fax: +34 965 280 831
E-Mail:  cotransa-alc@cotransa.com
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Branch Manager Mr.Nacho Roche
E-mail nacho.roche@cotransa.com

Air Freight Department Ms. Beatriz Coderch
E-mail beatriz.coderch@cotransa.com

Air Freight Department Ms. Ester Lorenzo

E-mail ester.lorenzo@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Import Department Ms. Johanna.solari
E-mail johanna.solari@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Import Department Ms. Diana García
E-mail diana.garcia@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Export Department Ms. Abigail Aroca
E-mail abigail.aroca@cotransa.com

Ocean Freight Export Department Ms. Arantxa Esteve
E-mail esteve.arantxa@cotransa.com

Inside Sales Ms. Ana Toledo
E-mail ana.toledo@cotransa.com

Sales Department Ms. Mª Eugenia Egido
E-mail meugenia.egido@cotransa.com
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BILBAO BRANCH
C/ Cardenal Gardoqui Nº 1, Planta 6, Oficina 5 
48008 -BILBAO (Vizcaya)

Tel:  +34  946424988
E-Mail:  cotransa-bio@cotransa.com
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Branch Manager Mr.Sergio Sánchez
E-mail sergio.sanchez@cotransa.com

Traffic Department Manager Mr. David Atillo 
E-mail david.atillo@cotransa.com

Traffic Department  Eneritz Duoandikoetxea
E-mail Eneritz.duoandikoetxea@cotransa.com

Air freight Department Delia Marin
E-mail marin.delia@cotransa.com

Customs Department Ms. Marivi Ugarte 
E-mail ugarte.marivi@cotransa.com

Customs Department Mr. Bingen Ibarguengoitia
E-mail Ibarguengoitia.bingen@cotransa.com

Sales Department Mr. Egoitz Saratxaga
E-mail Egoitz.Saratxaga@cotransa.com

Sales Department Mr. Mikel Echeverry
E-mail Etcheverry.mikel@cotransa.com
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LA HABANA CUBA BRANCH
Calle 21 No. 2 Esquina a Calle O. Vedado, Plaza Revolución.
La Habana. Cuba

Tel:  +53 78 38 38 65
Fax: +53 72 64 05 11
E-Mail:  nora.sosa@cotransa.co.cu
Web: www.cotransa.com

Funtion Name /  E-Mail  Address

Branch Manager Ms. Nora Sosa
E-mail nora.sosa@cotransa.co.cu

Ocean Freight Department Mr. Gramma
E-mail g.herrera@cotransa.co.cu

Ocean Freight Department Mr. Alejandro Garcia
E-mail alejandro.garcia@cotransa.co.cu
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